

1st Quarter	April - June 2016	5,90,511.39
2nd Quarter	July - September 2016	1,44,000.00
3rd Quarter	October - December 2016	7,27,178.48
4th Quarter	January - March 2017	5,60,186.00
	TOTAL	20,21,875.87